
P1500

 1. 1280 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 1477 78 B

 2. 1406 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 1475 90 B

 3. 3761 Mattias Persson Linköpings SKF 1445 49

 4. 4583 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 1429 54

 5. 4384 Peter Kastell Torups PK 1414 43

 6. 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 1403 42

 7. 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 1345 22

 8. 4526 Christoffer Hanzen Jönköpings PK 904 13

R1500

 1. 1406 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 1481 77 S

 2. 3842 Jonas Sjöberg Linköpings SKF 1476 82 B

 3. 1280 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 1475 84 B

 4. 2560 Håkan Johansson Falkenbergs PK 1467 79 B

 5. 4180 Jonas Björk Jönköpings PK 1464 73

 6. 2664 Monica Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 1462 75

 7. 4384 Peter Kastell Torups PK 1452 66

 8. 1402 Tomas Nilsson Katrineholms PK 1433 47

 9. 4324 Andreas Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 1426 43

 10. 4583 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 1415 54

 11. 4797 Martin Bengtsson Jönköpings PK 1352 29

 12. 4576 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 1345 22

 13. 4327 Stefan Anderberg Mjölby PK 1303 32

 14. 4578 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 1286 30

SP5"

 1. 2560 Håkan Johansson Falkenbergs PK 577 22

 2. 4324 Andreas Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 551 18

 3. 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 515 11

 4. 4526 Christoffer Hanzen Jönköpings PK 331 4

SP5"FR

 1. 1406 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 480 32 B

 2. 1280 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 475 32

 3. 4384 Peter Kastell Torups PK 472 30

 4. 1528 Bo-Roger Johansson Halmstads SSK 459 16

 5. 4324 Andreas Bengtsson Halmstads SSK 458 21

 6. 4575 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 455 22

Arrangör:Jönköpings PK    Ansvarig utgivare:Jonas Björk 1 (2)
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 7. 4583 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 454 15

 8. 4797 Martin Bengtsson Jönköpings PK 383 7

SR3"

 1. 1528 Bo-Roger Johansson Halmstads SSK 464 22 B

 2. 4583 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 459 20

 3. 4180 Jonas Björk Jönköpings PK 453 21

 4. 4327 Stefan Anderberg Mjölby PK 449 12 B

SR4"

 1. 1406 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF 478 34 B

 2. 2560 Håkan Johansson Falkenbergs PK 473 31

 3. 4327 Stefan Anderberg Mjölby PK 449 15

 4. 4180 Jonas Björk Jönköpings PK 446 23

SR6"

 1. 2664 Monica Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 579 24 B

 2. 3761 Mattias Persson Linköpings SKF 570 13

 3. 1402 Tomas Nilsson Katrineholms PK 556 18

 4. 4180 Jonas Björk Jönköpings PK 554 17

 5. 4327 Stefan Anderberg Mjölby PK 528 10 B

Arrangör:Jönköpings PK    Ansvarig utgivare:Jonas Björk 2 (2)
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